 MKT09/24
www.chemitool.com  1 de 1
SAP Grain Length (mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Backing Abrasive Quantity EAN
CHA2802098122060 60 122 98 13 Soft Foam Silicon Carbide 10 5604630126618
CHA2802098122100 100 122 98 13 Soft Foam Silicon Carbide 10 5604630126625
CHA2802098122120 120 122 98 13 Soft Foam Silicon Carbide 10 5604630126632
CHA2802098122150 150 122 98 13 Soft Foam Silicon Carbide 10 5604630126649
CHA2802098122180 180 122 98 13 Soft Foam Silicon Carbide 10 5604630126656
CHA2802098122220 220 122 98 13 Soft Foam Silicon Carbide 10 5604630126663
PROSPONGE 2S CHEMITOOL double-sided abrasive sponges
with a rectangular shape have been specially developed to
provide extraordinary labour efficiency due to their resistance
to abrasion, as well as their special silicon carbide